
DA'IE 04/01/2OL9 TIME 09:44 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT 'IYPE (5) REQUESTED

OOO3OO CITY OF KOUNTZE
P O BOX 188
(ouN"zE Tx 77625

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT $ ACCOUNT NAME

HARDTN COT.TNTY 03/Ot/2019 - a1/11/2O79 CHK115 PAGE
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON

7/37-2/28 R&82

1

PO f INVOICE S

VENDOR TOTAL

A.I'IOUNT REE I

8, 531 - 81

99 FA

03 /26 /2079
03 /26 /2079
03 /25/ 2ot9
o3 /26/2ot9
03 /26/2019
o3 /26/2O19

062019
062 019
062019
06 2 019
06 2 019
062019

ot7 - 622- 440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
59S-s01-440

tIII LITIES
(III LITIES
LITI LITIES
UTI LITIES
(III LITIES
UTI LITIES

5 JAIL
5 ANNEX
/28 NANNEX
/2A WTC

0t00r401-022
05011401-022
05011451-030
05010502-030
o400642!- A22
o400642L- O22

205 .53
3 ,329 -27
4, S08 . r1

240.98
234.24
1l .64

o27455C
027630C
o2'7630C
o21630C
o2 7 5l0c
027530C

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

5-3/
L-3/
37-2
37-2

7/
2/
2/
t/
1/

11-2/ra C/H



DA"IE 04/01/2019 TIME 09:45 VENDOR PAl'lvlENTs LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REOT,IESTED

001792 WEST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 286
SARATOGA TX ?7585

PPYY

4620L9

ACCOT]NT NAME

UII LITIES

I TEI'4 / REASON

2/].3 WATER BILL

HARDTN COUN'fy a1/OL/2079 - 03/37/2079 CHK115 PAGE
EO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

DATE PAID

o3 /12/2079

ACCOL'IIT I+

oL'7-623-444

POS INVOICE * 99

1777-022619 N

VENDOR TO?AIJ:

Ar40uttT

17.00

17.00

REF #

427246CN



DATE A4/OI/20I9 ?IME 09:45 VEI\i'DOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENI TYPE (S) REQUXSTED

OOO3O1 CITY OF SILSBEE
105 S. 3RD ST
STLSBEE 'tX '77656

HARDIN COI'NTY
S0.00 VENDOR TOTAL I4INIMU}4 EOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE *

VENDOR TOTAL

03/at/20L9 - 03/3:L/2a)-9 CHK115 PAGE

99 FA

l

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOU\IT # ACCOUNT NA]VIE AMOT]NT REF #

151.0s

o3 /26 / 2019
03 /2'7 / 2Oa9
o3/27 /20t9

o62aL9
0624r9
0620L9

01t-622-444 UTlLIT1ES
017 621 444 rrrrLlTlES
O17 - 62I-444 I,IIILITIES

t/29-2/25
2/7t-3/72
2/tt-3/t2

04 088 00 01 02
160670001 03
160550001-03

021466C
027583C
027581C

NN
NN
NN

WATER- SHOP
s.G.

32.50
15.25

112.30



D^TE O4/OI/2O79 TIME 09:45 VENDOR PAYIIENIS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REOUESTED

TTAI1DIN COUNTY O3/Ot/2079 - O3/3t/2OL9 CHr115 pAcE
SO.OO !'ENDOR TOTAL I.IINIMIA| FOR REPORT

O 0112 5 LUMBERTON MUD
PO BOX 806 5
LUMBERTON

I

DATE PAID

TX 7'-765'.1

PPYY ACCOUNT S ACCOUNT NAME

062019 010-650-314 SUPPLTES - LUMBERTON
o620L9 011 - 624- 440 UTILITIES

INVOICE * 99 FA

o2L5L5O't /3O7 N N
13191000/031 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

A!4OUNT

25.63
45.25

?0 .88

]TEM/REASON

2/
2/

1-3l1 PARKCONC
11-3l12 SHOP/ELEC

PO* REF f
o3 / 73 /2ote
03 /26/2019

027408C
02?500c



DATE. O4/OL/2OI9 TIME O9:tI5 VENDOR PAYITTENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

OO 12 9? CENTERPOIMI ENERGY
PO BOX 4 981
HOUSTON 'tX ',1',7274 - 4947

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOUNT NAME

HARDTN COUNTY O3/O|/20L9 - O3/3t/2Ot9 CHK115 PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAI, MINIMU}.,! FOR REPOR'T

ITEM/REASON PO+

1

03/t2/20L9 O62Ot9 Ot7 -624-440
03/13/2Ot9 O62OL9 OL7 -62a-44O

T,TILITIES
T,TILITIES

L/
2/

a-2/LA PCt4
1-3l4 R&B1

INVOICE d 99

2690241-1222 N
7?8 894 91- OIO N

VENDOR TOTAI:

FA

N

AMOUNT

51.55
?8. 18

t29.44

REF ]J

02724 7C
021392C



DATE A4/OI/2OL9 TrME 09:46 VENDOR PAYMEITIS LrSr
ALL PA1'IVIEIiI'I I'YPE (S) REOUESTED

O 02 5OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE LA 70891.8104

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOU}]" # ACCOUNT NAI.IE

HARDTN COUNTY a3/0t/21t9 - o3/3t/2a19 CHK11S PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

]TEM/REASON

l

PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT REF #

03 /t2 / 2Oa9
03 /t2 / 2Ot9
03 / t2/ 201-9
03/1-2/201-9
03 /L2/ 2Ot9
o3 /12 / 2Ot9
03 /12 / 2Ot9
03/13/2019
03/73/2At9
o3 / 73 /2ot9
03 / L3 /2A19
o3/73/2079
a3 / 73 /2A19
a3 /26 /2019
a3/26/2019
a3/26/20L9
a3 /26 /20L9
a3 /26 /20!9
a3 /2't /20L9

o62479
o62419
o62A)-9
o62A!9
o62019
0 62 019
062419
052019
0520t9
052019
0620L9
0620L9
0620L9
052019
0620L9
052019
462019
452019
452079

011 622- 444
ot1- 622 - 444
o11-523-444
o11- 624- 44A
o7't - 624-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-458-440
010-660-334
010-560-334
010-560-334
a!7-521-440
all - 621- 440
010-460-440
ato- 456- 440
010-460-440
010-401-424
oL0 - 447-424
010-459-440

UTILITIES
T]TI LITIES
T]T]L1?IES
UTI LITIES
UTI LITIES
T]TI LI?IES
T]TI I]ITI ES
UII LITI ES
SUPPLlES- LT]MBERTON
SUPPLTES- LL'I{BERTON
SUPPLIES LTIMBER'ION

55005578551
55005578550
520001328411
70005?68175
75005502159
15005952796
t5405952797
320002846430
100004529117
220404070475
20046655492
72000439't 757
12000439't'7 55
85005442049
17500519?536
85005442049
140004350011
140004360011
2950043A2 7 3a

R&82
R&82

/24 -2 / 22

1/ r0 -2/ ).t
1/LO -2/ 7a
SL BARN 1
t/2t-2/19
7/27-2 / 79
r/L9-2/Le
t/19-2/19
.L/24-2/22
2/t-3/4'7
2/t-3/L 7
2/r-3/4'7
L/28-2/tL

PCT4
PCT4
c/H
iTAI L
JP4

680
836
432

sr{oP
R&81

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

90 .12
t97 .15
t8'7 .21
227.6t

46.'-73
7, 073 . 53
3 ,227 .45

115 .00
32 .00
10.54
22 .62
34 .30

1r6.70
101 .98
188 . L1

.83
158.87

8.04
73',t.20

o272laC
o272tAC
027236C
027253C
02 7253C
427362C
427362C
o27393C
o274aOC
o274aOC
o214lac
02 7430C
427430C
o2159AC

o2759AC
027635C
a2163sC
a2'769AC

I}TILITIES
UTILITIES
T}TILITIES
UTlLITIES
t]TILITIES
REGIONAL RADIO S
REGIONAL FADIO S
TIT] I,IT] ES

L/2A-
MARCH
MARCH

00t904
00:923

2 /21
F'EE
I'EE

FEBRUARY REMAINING BAI]AN OO39O4
YSTEM 2/?-318 SIIJ TOW
YSTEM ]"/9-2/'7 I,ATE FEE

I{ARCH FEE 003945

VENDOR TOTAL 11, 973 .05

NN
NN


